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Course timetable
Academic Year: 2020/2021 Semester: ZS Course: UJP/CAU1
Title: Czech for Academic Purposes 1

1.
07:30

08:15
2.

08:25

09:10
3.

09:20

10:05
4.

10:15
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5.

11:10

11:55
6.

12:05

12:50
7.

13:00

13:45
8.

13:55

14:40
9.

14:50

15:35
10.
15:45

16:30
11.
16:40

17:25
12.
17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
13:00 14:40

Seminar
UU-305b

29.9.20 - 10.11.20: Takes place online
24.11.20 - 22.12.20: Takes place online

Sachrová

17:35 19:15
Seminar

13:55 15:35
Seminar
UL-607

29.9.20 - 10.11.20: Takes place online
24.11.20 - 8.12.20: Takes place online

Svatoňová

Tues regularly

13:00 14:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

UU-305b
15.12.20
Sachrová

14:00 15:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

UU-305
15.12.20

Svatoňová

Tues 15.12.20

12:00 13:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

UU-305b
5.1.21

Sachrová

13:30 15:00
Examination

UU-305
5.1.21

Sachrová

Tues 5.1.21
12:00 14:00

Examination
UU-305
7.1.21

Sachrová

Thurs 7.1.21
9:30 11:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UL-608
12.1.21

Svatoňová

12:00 13:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

UL-610
12.1.21

Sachrová

13:30 15:00
Examination

UU-305
12.1.21

Sachrová

Tues 12.1.21
12:00 14:00

Examination
UL-608
14.1.21

Sachrová

Thurs 14.1.21
9:00 10:15
Examination

UL-608
19.1.21

Svatoňová

Tues 19.1.21
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Examination
UL-608
21.1.21

Sachrová

Thurs 21.1.21
9:00 10:15
Examination

UL-608
26.1.21

Svatoňová

13:00 15:00
Examination

UL-608
26.1.21

Sachrová

Tues 26.1.21
9:00 10:15
Examination

UL-608
2.2.21

Svatoňová

13:00 15:00
Examination

UU-305b
2.2.21

Sachrová

Tues 2.2.21
12:00 14:00

Examination
UU-305b

4.2.21
Sachrová

Thurs 4.2.21
9:00 10:15
Examination

UL-608
9.2.21

Svatoňová

Tues 9.2.21

Events with timetable but without time and events with no timetable.:

Type Day Time Week Date Room Lecturer Contact Validity
Sem Út 17:35 - 19:15 K: 39 - 52 22.9.20-22.12.20 sběrná rozvrhová  akce Blocked


